0ZLLi0sh
SNe99geaAD

DO -

YITVHLSNY “INEN0GTIN
Ne° W09’ SPUBIGIUEI[eA

1IN3 8 S1€Z ISNV
20020 0N NdD 0
UETREN

JULTIEN
10N004d ALITYNO HIHLONY

9€—-01
S3ov
TVANYW d3SN
1} abos-1y N
Nne'wo2'990ga9A
PARTS
VISUAL PART QTY. VISUAL PART QTy.
A. Front wheel 1 @ G. Safety 1
housing enclosure
45% B. Mud guard 1 H. Head rest 1
C. Trike body 1 1. Canopy 1
D. Steering 1 J. Rear Tray 1
column
E. Rear wheels 2 E‘:@@ K. Parental 1
push handle

@ F. Seat 1

This product contains screws that are pre-installed.
These may need to be removed in order to be used during installation.
Please use an appropriate screwdriver/spanner to tighten screws during assembly.

[R1SHVIO/ORCISIO[SIS)

oy

‘Area Aew soueresdde jonpoid [emoy Ajuo sesodind uolelsn||l o} SeNjold

‘Ausnbely pasesjel

41 SSBUBNIIOBYS JlBU} 8SO| UeD sjuswale Bunjoo|-j|ss Jaylo pue spnu oy} Bupool-jjes Auy "/ |
"Aued paiy} Aue Jo Jasn sy} 0} Ainful esned Aew

UOIYM SUOISI||09 O S|[e) PIOAB 0} palinbai si [|IXS 8ouls UORNED YIIM Pasn 8 pinoys axu) iy gL
"sjgaym Buiuiny Jesu spuey aoe(d JoAsN ‘Gl

‘S|99UM Jeal pue

1uou} sy} woy Aeme 1dsy pue pausyse; Aliedoid are sdesis 1o Buiyiolo 8s00| Aue Jey] ainsug |
"dnias uoneinByuoo sieudoidde sy Buisn SAOGE PUE SLIUOW (O} WO USIP|IYD IO} S|GBINS ‘S
"BYISZ ! 931 S UO PIYO B Jo) WBIom WNWIXep ‘gl

"awif} e 18 8pu pINoys pjiyd suo AuQ L1

Isinjoejnuew oy} Aq paroidde sued yum Ajuo Ajstelpsww) sped usyolg/uiom soeiday 0L
"SUOHIPUOD Jayeam Jijun pue AJjiqisiA pajwl| JO sawil e Jo yBiu Sisnp Je pasn aq 0} 10N ‘6
‘'sAkemanlp padojs

Jo sdajs ‘s||Iy ‘sjood Buiwwiims ‘s1eeils UO 8sn Joj JON "SBJOIUSA JOJoW JBau 9sn JoASN '8

*Ajuo oe) AUue Jnoym seoepns pared YIOOWS UO pasn aq o] '/

"8|puey [ejuased ay) Buisn ajiym dels Jeyia) oy} esn skemy ‘9

"sawll} oyeudoidde |e je

Ssauley sy} esn pue Jawey e se yons uswidinbs Aafes asn skeme ‘A1ajes s,pjiyo INok 104 G
"Buipl usym ulom 8q SABM[E PINOYS SS0YS 't

"paInoss A10a.I00 ale s1eualse |[e eyl 3oayo eseaid ‘Buipl alojeg 'S

"abe Jo syluow 9 Jepun pP|IYd € JO} PEPUBLILIODAI J0N 2

'seull} e Je pannbai s uoisintedns [ejusied

Jejjons 10 weid e 10} Juswaoe|dal B PaISPISUOD J0U SI 8L} SIU "L

AHNPNI SNOIY3S dIOAY O1 SNOILONHLSNI 3SIHL MOTI04
iDONINHVM

"UBIpJIYo [[ewsS I} snopiezey eq pinod sped esay
Jonpoud siy) Jo Ajquussse Joj sped [fewus spnjoul eBesoed siyl JO SJUsjUoD
iNOILLNYD

"slesn Juanbesgns Aue 0} uo ssed o1 Jo sousigjel
ainny Joj soe(d sjes e ul Jdisoel sefes [euiBlIo JNoA pue [enuew siy} desy) ‘JueoLgN| PSSEq UOSIIS JO WNJU|
© Buifidde Aq pejosni00 aq pinoys uids au} 0} 8ouBlSISl AUy AjlenpIAIpUI [98UM LoES Uuids pue 1onpoud ay1
Wl *sBunieaq [@aym Jo uoreoLIgN| U3 1581 ol 1onpoid By} o AASBUO| B} SSILIXBL O] JOPIO Ul Jalojdxg N0k
Buipuewsip woy ureysl ‘e1a|dwod s AlQUISSSEe 80UQ "SSOUBAIIOSHS JIey] aSBaI0ap ABLU SWI} JOAO slsualse;
Jo Bulueiyb pue Bujuesoo| pejesday "9SO0| BWIOSQ JOU BABY SIBUSISE} | TBU) SINSUS O} Y08y Aeinbay

JONVNILNIVIN

TRIKE BODY

1. Place the plastic mudguard (B)
@ B over the front wheel assembly (A).

CIRCLE x

HOLE

Slide it down all the way fill it sits in

M3x2PCS

place over the front wheel fork.

&‘\'SQUARE

\— HOLE

2. Detach the upper cap from trike
body (C). Keep the upper cap and both
M3 screws safely as these will be used for

assembly in step 9 (steering column).

3.Slide Trike body (C) through the front
wheel housing (A) and push downward
until it locks info place.

REAR WHEELS

PUSH¥

@ 2 4. With the embedded axle facing

inward toward the rear axle of the Trike

body, align each Rear wheel (E) with
the corresponding hole at each end
of the tube.

5. Insert each wheel pushing down on
the wheel release tab until you hear

a "click" indicating it has locked secure
into place. Test.




STEERING COLUMN & SEAT ASSEMBLY

ALIGN
SQUARE
HOLES

i S
x 123
SAFETY ENCLOSURE

BACK VIEW

KEY FUNCTIONS

BRAKES LOCK/UNLOCK

HARNESS LOCK/UNLOCK

STEERING COLUMN

6. Unscrew nut and bolt on (D) and slide
upper cap(which was removed in step 2)
through steering column.

7. Place the steering column tube (with
upper cap) over the front housing tube (A)
and align the square holes.

8. Re-insert the nut and bolt through both
tubes and secure.

9. Secure the upper cap to the lower cap
on trike body (C) with both M3 screws.

SEAT ASSEMBLY

10. Remove the pre-installed M6 screw
from hole 2 on the trike body. Align seat

(F) to hole 2 and secure with M6 screw.

STAGE 2 & 3 : On removing the safety
enclosure, you may secure the seat to
holes 1 or 3 depending on your childs
size and comfort.

Test to ensure that all attachments are
secure before use.

11. Insert the front tabs of the seat

enclosure (G) info the corresponding
slots in the steering column

plastic join (E).

12. Place the rear of the safety enclosure

over the rear section of the seat and
push down until it locks in place.

It is fully installed when the buttons
fully engage with a “click” sound,

in the plastic housing.

LIFT

RETRACTABLE FOOTREST

(UNDER THE SEAT)

PEDAL LOCK/UNLOCK

Balance the trike on the rear 2 wheels
and lift the front wheel.

Turn the wheel :

clockwise till it clicks to Lock.
anti-clockwise ftill it cllicks to Unlock.

TETHER STRAP

Always use the tether strap as indicated,
during Stage 1 and 2. Any load attached
to the strap will affect stability.

HEAD REST, CANOPY & REAR TRAY

i3

BACK VIEW OF G & H

PARENTAL HANDLE

STAGES OF USE

\
USE TETHER

STRAP ’i.

HEAD REST

13. Insert the head rest (H) "sleeve" over
the safety enclosure housing (G) at the
rear of the seat. It is fully secured when
the button fully engages in the hole

with a "click" sound.

CANOPY

14. Slide the canopy housing (I) over
the corresponding points at the side of
the head rest (H).

REAR TRAY

15. Align the two brackets on the
underside of the rear tray (J) over the rear
axle tube and push down firmly to engage.
Swivel the tray firmly forward il

the front locks over the rear trike leg.

16. Locate and open the parental
handle holder cap at the rear of the
trike. Align the parent handle (K)
with the tube and insert until it is fully
engaged. You will hear a "click." Test.

TO REMOVE K

17. You can adjust the handle height
to suit by opening the lock, pulling/
pushing the tube to the desired height,
and re-locking.

18. To remove, press the two buttons
together on either side of the parental
handle base and pull upwards.

STAGE 1(10 months)

Set up your trike with:

- the retractable footrest in the down position

- the safety enclosure installed

- the pedals in operational mode

- the parent handle firmly in your grasp.

Be sure to strap your baby info the harness

when in use. You have complete control of the trike
as you push your baby and they develop balance
and motor skills while enjoying the ride.

STAGE 2 (24 months)

Set up your trike for active training by:

- retracting the footrest

- the pedals in freewheel mode

- removing the safety enclosure

- attaching the seat to holes 1/3 (step 10)

Your child can now participate in
the riding process, learning to pedal
and steer as you guide with the height

adjustable parent handle.

STAGE 3 (36 months)

Your child should now be ready to go
it alone! Remove parent handle.
Watch your child as they discover their
newfound (30 months) independence.



